Specifications subject to change without notice
Rev(1)11/2014
Page 1of 4
Our Performance Your Reputation
Double Oven Controlled Crystal Oscillator
NI-10MHz-3400 Series
NI-10M-3400 Series in 36.3x27.2mm DIP package

Page 3of 4
Our Performance Your Reputation
Table 1 : ORDERING INFORMATION
Temp. (°°°°C )
 Aging Aging Performance
±0.1 ppb/Day
±20 ppb/Year
±0.1 ppm/10 Years
±0.3 ppb/Day
±50 ppb/Year
±0.2 ppm/10 Years
-30°°°°C ~+70oC
±0.5 ppb NI-10M-3400 NI-10M-3401
±0.2 ppb NI-10M-3410 NI-10M-3411
-40oC~+85oC
±0.5 ppb NI-10M-3420 NI-10M-3421
±0.2 ppb NI-10M-3430 NI-10M-3431
Other specifications may be available upon request.
Phase Noise & Short Term Stability Test Data
Ambient